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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fire Place

The Buttercups

Lunatic Fringe 2

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Salamanders 9

Old School 3

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Deadwood Hoopleheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2
Deadwood Hoopleheads

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2

Sammy the Bull Gravano

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Deadwood Hoopleheads

99.00
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90.00
115.85
106.45
108.10

143.80
139.75
114.50
100.20
120.25

81.15

118.15
108.35
117.20

99.85
105.05
137.90

94.50
124.15
114.10

79.20
127.50
125.80

VS
'S
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'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The 2nd Dynasty

Krusty Vandels

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Darkside Donuts

RVM

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Old School 3

RVM

Krusty Vandels

The Buttercups
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Sammy the Bull Gravano
RVM

Old School 3

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Old School 3

RVM

Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Sammy the Bull Gravano
Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Old School 3

RVM

RVM

Old School 3

Deadwood Hoopleheads
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Old School 3

Darkside Donuts

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Lunatic Fringe 2

RVM

Salamanders 9
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111.45
141.30
106.55

96.50
149.75
106.65

137.55
97.95
88.15
77.40

109.85

133.85

88.25
126.05
106.95
106.60
165.45

61.40

130.20
136.85
105.55
113.55
118.20

88.35
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Deadwood Hoopleheads

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Sammy the Bull Gravano

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fire Place

The Buttercups

Lunatic Fringe 2

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Salamanders 9

Old School 3

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Fire Place

The 2nd Dynasty

Lunatic Fringe 2

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Vs
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VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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VS
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Vs
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Sammy the Bull Gravano
Deadwood Hoopleheads
RVM

Salamanders 9

Darkside Donuts

Old School 3

Deadwood Hoopleheads
Salamanders 9

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Old School 3

RVM

Darkside Donuts

Darkside Donuts

RVM

Lunatic Fringe 2

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Salamanders 9

Old School 3

Salamanders 9

Lunatic Fringe 2
Darkside Donuts
Deadwood Hoopleheads
RVM

Old School 3

The 2nd Dynasty

Krusty Vandels

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Darkside Donuts

RVM

The Buttercups

Krusty Vandels

Sammy the Bull Gravano
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Old School 3

RVM

Krusty Vandels

The Buttercups
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Sammy the Bull Gravano
RVM

Old School 3
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Darkside Donuts
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Fire Place

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2

Old School 3

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
RVM

Salamanders 9

Sammy the Bull Gravano
The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Darkside Donuts
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Fire Place

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2

Old School 3

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
RVM

Salamanders 9

Sammy the Bull Gravano
The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Darkside Donuts
Deadwood Hoopleheads
Fire Place

Krusty Vandels

Lunatic Fringe 2

Old School 3

renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
RVM

Salamanders 9

Sammy the Bull Gravano
The 2nd Dynasty

The Buttercups

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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