

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fire Place	99.00 vs		The 2nd Dynasty 111	
The Buttercups	107.70	VS	Krusty Vandels	141.30
Lunatic Fringe 2	90.00	VS	renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	106.55
Sammy the Bull Gravano	115.85	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads	96.50
Salamanders 9	106.45	VS	Darkside Donuts	149.75
Old School 3	108.10	VS	RVM	106.65
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fire Place	143.80	VS	The Buttercups	137.55
The 2nd Dynasty	139.75	VS	Krusty Vandels	97.95
Lunatic Fringe 2	114.50	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano	88.15
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	100.20	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads	77.40
Salamanders 9	120.25	VS	Old School 3	109.85
Darkside Donuts	81.15	VS	RVM	133.85
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Fire Place	118.15	VS	Krusty Vandels	88.25
The 2nd Dynasty	108.35	VS	The Buttercups	126.05
Lunatic Fringe 2	117.20	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads	106.95
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	99.85	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano	106.60
Salamanders 9	105.05	VS	RVM	165.45
Darkside Donuts	137.90	VS	Old School 3	61.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Fire Place	94.50	VS	Lunatic Fringe 2	130.20
The 2nd Dynasty	124.15	VS	renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	136.85
The Buttercups	114.10	VS	Old School 3	105.55
Krusty Vandels	79.20	VS	RVM	113.55
Sammy the Bull Gravano	127.50	VS	Salamanders 9	118.20
Deadwood Hoopleheads	125.80	VS	Darkside Donuts	88.35
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Fire Place		VS	renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	
The 2nd Dynasty	Dynasty		Sammy the Bull Gravano	
The Buttercups	ttercups		Salamanders 9	
Krusty Vandels	usty Vandels		Darkside Donuts	
Lunatic Fringe 2		VS	Old School 3	
Deadwood Hoopleheads		VS	RVM	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Fire Place		vs	RVM	
The 2nd Dynasty		VS VS	Old School 3	
The Buttercups		VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads	
Krusty Vandels		VS	renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	
Lunatic Fringe 2		VS	Salamanders 9	
Sammy the Bull Gravano		VS	Darkside Donuts	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fire Place		VS	Old School 3	
The 2nd Dynasty		VS	Darkside Donuts	
The Buttercups		VS	renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	
Krusty Vandels		VS	Lunatic Fringe 2	
Sammy the Bull Gravano		VS	RVM	
Deadwood Hoopleheads		VS	Salamanders 9	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Fire Place	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano
The 2nd Dynasty	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads
The Buttercups	VS	RVM
Krusty Vandels	vs	Salamanders 9
Lunatic Fringe 2	vs	Darkside Donuts
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	VS	Old School 3
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Fire Place	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads
The 2nd Dynasty	VS	Salamanders 9
The Buttercups	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano
Krusty Vandels	VS	Old School 3
Lunatic Fringe 2	VS	RVM
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	VS	Darkside Donuts
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Fire Place	VS	Darkside Donuts
The 2nd Dynasty	VS	RVM
The Buttercups	VS	Lunatic Fringe 2
Krusty Vandels	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	VS	Salamanders 9
Deadwood Hoopleheads	VS	Old School 3
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Fire Place	VS	Salamanders 9
The 2nd Dynasty	VS	Lunatic Fringe 2
The Buttercups	VS	Darkside Donuts
Krusty Vandels	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads
	VS	RVM
Sammy the Bull Gravano	VS	Old School 3
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Fire Place	VS	The 2nd Dynasty
The Buttercups	VS	Krusty Vandels
Lunatic Fringe 2	VS	renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT
Sammy the Bull Gravano	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads
Salamanders 9	VS	Darkside Donuts
Old School 3	VS	RVM
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Fire Place	VS	The Buttercups
The 2nd Dynasty	VS	Krusty Vandels
Lunatic Fringe 2	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads
Salamanders 9	VS	Old School 3
Darkside Donuts	VS	RVM
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Fire Place	VS	Krusty Vandels
The 2nd Dynasty	VS	The Buttercups
Lunatic Fringe 2	VS	Deadwood Hoopleheads
renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT	VS	Sammy the Bull Gravano
Salamanders 9	VS	RVM
Darkside Donuts	VS	Old School 3



No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Darkside Donuts Deadwood Hoopleheads Fire Place Krusty Vandels Lunatic Fringe 2 Old School 3 renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT RVM Salamanders 9 Sammy the Bull Gravano The 2nd Dynasty The Buttercups

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Darkside Donuts Deadwood Hoopleheads Fire Place Krusty Vandels Lunatic Fringe 2 Old School 3 renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT RVM Salamanders 9 Sammy the Bull Gravano The 2nd Dynasty The Buttercups

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Darkside Donuts Deadwood Hoopleheads Fire Place Krusty Vandels Lunatic Fringe 2 Old School 3 renewed LLUAY_APWAOAOT RVM Salamanders 9 Sammy the Bull Gravano The 2nd Dynasty The Buttercups No Games Scheduled